DINOX NC TOTAL TOOLING SYSTEM
Milling Chuck
• High Precision Strong Clamping Force
(CAT Type)
2 Tooling System
CAT Milling Chuck
Technical Information for CAT Milling Chuck
CAT Milling Chuck

•  It also plays an important role in increasing the durability of the milling
chuck by preventing the inflow of chips and cutting oil
[ High rigidity maximize flexibility ]
High Precision
•  Within 10㎛ at 5” pitch
•  T.I.R : Under 10㎛
•  L : 5”
5”
3Tooling System
CAT Milling Chuck
LF
BD1DCON-WS
LSC
ADJ
Designation K.P.CODE STOCK DCON-WS LF BD1 LSC ADJ COLLET
CAT40B- C3/4-5.91 6-01-083586 ◆  3/4 5.91 2.09 2.68 M16*P2.0 C3/4
C3/4-3.35 6-01-083585 ◆  3/4 3.35 2.09 2.68 M16*P2.0 C3/4
C1-5.91 6-01-083588 ◆ 1    5.91 2.44 2.95 M16*P2.0 C1
C1-3.74 6-01-083587 ◆ 1    3.74 2.44 2.95 M16*P2.0 C1
C1.1/4-4.72 6-01-083589 ○ 11/4 4.72 2.76 3.07 M16*P2.0 C1 1/4
C1.1/4-5.91 6-01-083590 ○ 11/4 5.91 2.76 3.07 M16*P2.0 C1 1/4
CAT50B- C3/4-5.31 6-01-083592 ◆  3/4 5.31 2.09 2.76 M16*P2.0 C3/4
C3/4-6.50 6-01-083593 ◆  3/4 6.50 2.09 2.72 M16*P2.0 C3/4
C3/4-3.54 6-01-083591 ◆  3/4 3.54 2.09 2.72 M16*P2.0 C3/4
C1-5.31 6-01-083595 ◆ 1    5.31 2.44 2.95 M16*P2.0 C1
C1-6.50 6-01-083596 ◆ 1    6.50 2.44 2.95 M16*P2.0 C1
C1-3.54 6-01-083594 ◆ 1    3.54 2.44 2.95 M16*P2.0 C1
C1.1/4-5.31 6-01-083598 ○ 11/4 5.31 2.91 3.74 M16*P2.0 C1 1/4
C1.1/4-6.50 6-01-083599 ○ 11/4 6.50 2.91 3.74 M16*P2.0 C1 1/4
C1.1/4-3.54 6-01-083597 ○ 11/4 3.54 2.76 3.07 M16*P2.0 C1 1/4
Milling Chuck
Included with the Tool
Division Collet Spanner
 Parts